Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda O'Dea - (1106667) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.05
1:13.00
1:14.71
1:18.97
1:19.38
1:20.82
1:23.16
1:23.60
1:26.62
1:27.63
1:29.21
1:31.74

1:53.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.05
1:13.00
1:14.71
1:19.38
1:18.97
1:20.82
1:23.16
1:26.62
1:27.63

1:23.60
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

482
463
432
366
360
341
313
308
277
268
254
233
124

WA Pts

482
463
432
360
366
341
313
277
268
308

Round

m I I I I I I I I

I I I T

Round

m I I I I I I I

I

Date

20/06/19
21/06/18
24/09/17
16/06/16
28/01/17
16/01/16
26/11/15
21/03/15
31/10/15
11/07/15
22/11/14
12/07/14
18/05/13

Date

20/06/19
21/06/18
24/09/17
28/01/17
16/06/16
16/01/16
26/11/15
31/10/15
11/07/15
21/03/15

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Club Championships

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Meet

Windsor 2019 Club Championships

Windsor Club Championships 2018

Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Windsor Club Championships

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Windsor SC Club Championships

Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Venue

Windsor
Windsor LC
Windsor
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidstone
Enfield
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Venue

Windsor
Windsor LC
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Enfield
Maidenhead

Maidstone

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

4
3
3

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:29.21 254 H 2211114 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
1:31.74 233 H 12/07/14  Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead 3
1:53.14 124 H 18/05/13 Windsor SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



