## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matilda O'Dea - (1106667) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.05	482	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:13.00	463	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
1:14.71	432	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:18.97	366	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:19.38	360	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:20.82	341	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:23.16	313	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:23.60	308	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone		2
1:26.62	277	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
1:27.63	268	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:29.21	254	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:31.74	233	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:53.14	124	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.05	482	Н	20/06/19	Windsor 2019 Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:13.00	463	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
1:14.71	432	Н	24/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:19.38	360	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:18.97	366	Н	16/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:20.82	341	Н	16/01/16	Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships	Maidenhead	Windsor	2
1:23.16	313	Н	26/11/15	Windsor SC Club Championships	Windsor		4
1:26.62	277	F	31/10/15	Enfield Swim Squad County Qualifier	Enfield	Windsor	3
1:27.63	268	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
1:23.60 /right 2024	308 1	Н	21/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidstone	Powered By SPORT	2 ISYSTEN

1:29.21	254	Н	22/11/14	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
1:31.74	233	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:53.14	124	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3

Page 2 / 2